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Women / 2 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Blatz1275
Twins

9.600 9.750 9.6009.700 38.650
2T 1 1 2 1

1

Leah Tejeda-Monzon1270
Gold Coast

9.200 9.700 9.2509.600 37.750
7 2T 2 5 2

2

Savannah Gebhart1271
Gym Kidz CG

9.300 9.700 9.4009.250 37.650
6 2T 5T 4 3

3

Celina Thomas1269
Cats Wellington

9.600 9.150 9.6509.200 37.600
2T 5 6T 1 4T

4T

Kylee Fields1284
Cats Wellington

9.450 9.250 9.5009.400 37.600
4T 4T 4 3 4T

4T

Hailie Calvert1263
Twins

9.550 9.250 9.0009.150 36.950
3 4T 7 7T 5

5

Dacia Archer1277
Twins

9.750 9.400 9.0508.500 36.700
1 3 10 6 6

6

Teriah Ramirez1282
Twins

9.350 8.900 8.9009.450 36.600
5 9 3 8T 7

7

Kysa Mesa1274
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 9.050 8.9009.250 36.350
8 7 5T 8T 8

8

Eva Lis Leal1273
Gym Kidz CG

8.800 9.100 9.0009.100 36.000
11 6 8 7T 9

9

Jayda Galarza1276
Gold Coast

9.000 8.950 8.7009.250 35.900
10 8 5T 9T 10

10

Gabriela Cavour1283
Twins

9.450 8.500 8.7009.200 35.850
4T 10 6T 9T 11

11

Mia Mariaca1268
Cats Wellington

9.100 7.300 8.6008.700 33.700
9 11 9 10 12

12
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